of aaid day, at the door ef
the Court honse, of Monroe county, Indi-

ana, the rents and profits for a term not
exceeding seven years of the following
described real estate, situate in the county
ef Monroe and State of Indiana, to-w- it:

Lets Numbers (119) one hundred and
nineteen aad (120) one hundred and
twenty, in the Town of Xllottsville,

doctor ior a prescription tor ner nusnana s
rheumatism. "Get that prepared," said.liAcste abora sat oat.

SILAS 4SIMK9,
fM?-ll8- 4. Sheriff Monroe eooaty, lad. tbe medical man, "and rub it wall into